










































































AIRPORT RD. RECONSTRUCTION & RESURFACING 

PROJECT DELIVERY SCHEDULE 

ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish 
Mode 

H_ 
-

Receive Project NTP O days Mon 2/16/26 Mon 2/16/26 

Project Kickoff 5 days Mon 2/16/26 Fri 2/20/26 

Survey & Field Work 20 days Mon 2/23/26 Fri 3/20/26 � 

Pre-Design Report (60 Calendar Days) 40 days Mon 3/23/26 Fri 5/15/26 

City Review Period {14 Calendar Days) 11 days Mon 5/18/26 Mon 6/1/26 1--, 
30% PS&E (60 Calendar Days) 40 days Tue 6/2/26 Mon 7/27/26 

City Review Period & CDR (21 Calendar Days) 16 days Tue 7/28/26 Tue 8/18/26 ...., 
-

60% PS&E (60 Calendar Days) 40 days Wed 8/19/26 Tue 10/13/26 

City Review Period & CDR (21 Calendar Days) 16 days Wed 10/14/26 Wed 11/4/26 

90% PS&E (30 Calendar Days) 20 days Thu 11/5/26 Wed 12/2/26 � 

City Review Period & CDR {14 Calendar Days) 11 days Thu 12/3/26 Thu 12/17/26 

FINAL PS&E {21 Calendar Days) 15 days Mon 1/4/27 Fri 1/22/27 ._ 
Submit FINAL PS&E 1 day? Mon 1/25/27 Mon 1/25/27 l 112s 

Task Project Summary Manual Task Start-only [ Deadline ♦ 

Split """""""""""''' Inactive Ta,;k Duration-only Finish-only ] Progress 

Milestone • Inactive Milestone Manual Summaty Rollup External Tasks --- Manual Progress 

Summary Inactive Summary f="=1 Manual Summary External Milestone • 
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